ATTENTION: STATE TOURNAMENT is the week of March 2 6™ — 30™.
There’s only 2 weeks until the DEADLINE for entries  ---FEBRUARY 11",

Monday 8-Ball Singles - 1/27/2014 (Week 19) www.league-central.com

Rankings Total Last Match
Place| TN# | Team Name |Won Lost | Win % GW GP |Pts. HPts \Won Lost GW Pts. HPts
1 30060 |[Josh Aldape 53| 19|73.61% 105|162 1318|1345 3 1, 6| 69| 69
2 30049 |Larry Kissinger 48| 20/70.59% (101 153|1259 1277 4 0 6| 76| 76
3 30045 [Todd Kruse 47| 25/65.28% (113|162|1375|1375 0 4, 4| 66| 66
4 30057 |Dennis Hansen 47| 25/65.28% (1041621305 /1314 4 0, 9| 72 72
5 30043 |Buddie Hamilton| 44| 28/61.11%| 96|162|1308|1308 3 1, 6| 80| 80
6 30053 |Andy Shepelak 44| 2861.11% | 91/162|1206 1287 4 0| 5| 74| 92
7 30061 |Chris Barksdale 42| 30/58.33% | 93|162|1175/1229 4 0 6| 78, 78
8 30050 |[Kyle Kovacs 41| 31/56.94% | 8816211851329 0 4| 2| 54, 63
9 30051 |Brian Ulrich 41| 31/56.94% | 82|162|1194 1212 3 1, 4 69| 78
10 30044 |Bob Schuckman 40| 28/58.82% | 85|153|1184 1229 4 o 7 77, 77
11 30055 |Jerry Hoag 35| 37/48.61% | 79|162 1153|1270 1 3| 3] 62, 71
12 30048 |Bret Almashie 35| 33|51.47% | 75|153(1116|1233 3 1| 6| 79| 79
13 30059 |Terry Butler 34| 38|47.22% | 85|162|1190|1226 1 3| 3| 52| 61
14 30047 |Andrew Fuller 33| 39|45.83% | 85|162(1233|1233 1 3| 5/ 70, 70
15 30046 [Tyler Eckert 33| 39|45.83% | 77|162(1161 1287 1 3| 3| 65| 65
16 30802 |Richard Miller 31| 33/48.44%  85|144|1091 /1118 0 4, 5/ 67| 67
17 30058 |[Dave Junk 29| 43|40.28% | 75|162(1186 1204 0 4| 3| 54, 54
18 30042 |William Davis 28| 44/38.89% | 69|162 1104|1248 2 2| 5| 75| 75
19 30041 |David Chavis 12| 56/17.65%| 29|153| 688| 958 2 2| 4| 55, 73
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Kruse, Todd *
Aldape, Josh
Kissinger, Larry
Hansen, Dennis
Miller, Richard
Hamilton, Buddie
Schuckman, Bob
Shepelak, Andy
Woods, Don
Fuller, Andrew
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Kruse, Todd *
Aldape, Josh
Hansen, Dennis
Kissinger, Larry
Hamilton, Buddie
Barksdale, Chris *
Shepelak, Andy
Kovacs, Kyle
Miller, Richard
Schuckman, Bob

Season High
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Aldape, Josh
Kruse, Todd *
Schuckman, Bob
Kissinger, Larry
Shepelak, Andy
Kovacs, Kyle
Hansen, Dennis
Barksdale, Chris *
Fuller, Andrew
Ulrich, Brian

GW - Games Won

Power Avg**
2.87
2.41
2.15
1.85
1.33
1.29
1.03
0.80
0.77
0.60

Wins
113
105
104
101

96
93
91
88
85
85

Win-Zips
16
12
12
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Season High Points
1 Kruse, Todd * 1375
2 Aldape, Josh 1318
3 Hamilton, Buddie 1308
4 Hansen, Dennis 1305
5 Kissinger, Larry 1259
6 Fuller, Andrew 1233
7 Shepelak, Andy 1206
8 Ulrich, Brian 1194
9 Butler, Terry * 1190
10 [Junk, Dave 1186
Season High Consecutive Wins
1 Kruse, Todd * 20
2 Eckert, Tyler 18
3 Barksdale, Chris * 17
4 Miller, Richard 14
5 Woods, Don 14
6 Butler, Terry * 14
7 Fuller, Andrew 12
8 Hoag, Jerry 12
9 Junk, Dave 11
10 |Shepelak, Andy 11
Season High RO
1 Kruse, Todd * 16
2 Aldape, Josh 14
3 Schuckman, Bob 12
4 Kissinger, Larry 10
5 Shepelak, Andy 7
6 Woods, Don 6
7 Hansen, Dennis 6
8 Kovacs, Kyle 4
9 Barksdale, Chris * 4
10 |Ulrich, Brian 3

GP - Games Played
** - Player must have played at least 75.0% of games possible.
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Kruse, Todd *
Kissinger, Larry
Aldape, Josh
Hamilton, Buddie
Hansen, Dennis
Schuckman, Bob
Fuller, Andrew
Miller, Richard
Woods, Don
Shepelak, Andy

Season High
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Kruse, Todd *
Miller, Richard
Hansen, Dennis
Tustison, Clint
Eckert, Tyler
Butler, Terry *
Gonsior, Michael
Fuller, Andrew
Kissinger, Larry
Kovacs, Kyle

Season High
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Kruse, Todd *
Shepelak, Andy
Almashie, Bret
Schuckman, Bob
Hamilton, Buddie
Butler, Terry *
Junk, Dave
Hansen, Dennis
Hoag, Jerry
Tustison, Clint

- Current Streak

Avg**
8.49
8.23
8.14
8.07
8.06
7.74
7.61
7.58
7.56
7.44

Sweeps
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